Application Name

WM190263 SWEETY KUMARI
WM190289 BHOOMIKA DIMRI
WM190458 KANIKA GUPTA
WM190481 RISHABH GAUR
WM190651 MOHIT KUMAR
WM1906531 VIVEK KUMAR UPADHYAY
WM200260' MRAGANK BRAJAVAR

WM200320. NITIN VERMA
WM200321i SUNIL KUMAR

WM200322: AKASH KUMAR
WM200323 KAUSHAL KANT
WM200340. ARYAN TIWARI
WM200492: DEEPA SHRIVASTAVA
WM200505 NANDINI TYAGI
WM118197 ESHIKA JADAUN
WM119949 TRAPTI SHARMA

Cati Course

GN
GN
GN
GN
BC
GN
GN
BC
BC
BC
BC
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN

MBA Waste Management
MBA Waste Management
MBA Waste Management
MBA Waste Management
MBA Waste Management
MBA Waste Management
MBA Waste Management
MBA Waste Management
MBA Waste Management
MBA Waste Management
MBA Waste Management
MBA Waste Management
MBA Waste Management
MBA Waste Management
MBA Waste Management
MBA Waste Management

Faculty

Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences

Semester Amount START DATE 21.08.2023

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

6150 LAST DATE
6150
6150
6150
6150
6150
6150
6150
6150
6150
6150
6150
6150
6150
6150
6150

23.08.2023



